
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

Not classified 

DNS 

No. 

766 

17 

13 

19 

22 

888 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Kristo KÜTT 

Sander SEPP 

Liis TALIVERE 

Markus ABRAM 

Alar JOHANSON 

Nat 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Baumanis MS 

A1M Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Reinsalu Sport 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

A1M-X750 

Total Tm 

3:48.216 

3:52.305 

3:56.258 

4:10.238 

4.218 

0.000 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

4.089 

8.042 

22.022 

DNF 

DNS 

4th Last Tm 

54.848 

57.564 

57.767 

1:07.338 

3rd Last Tm 

54.377 

1:00.244 

55.834 

59.456 

2nd Last Tm 

59.464 

54.780 

1:00.280 

59.334 

Last Tm 

55.678 

55.607 

57.830 

59.796 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

6 

3 

4 

5 

Joker 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 19:37:43 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/06/2021 19:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

91 

28 

6 

139 

251 

45 

Name 

Andre KIIL 

Sten OJA 

Gven HALLOP 

Romet TSIRNA 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Aivo MÄLK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:58.550 

3:58.887 

4:08.486 

4:09.098 

4:24.003 

1:13.972 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

0.337 

9.936 

10.548 

25.453 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

58.379 

58.496 

1:00.530 

1:00.954 

1:09.629 

1:08.819 

3rd Last Tm 

56.791 

1:02.295 

58.019 

59.200 

1:03.058 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.410 

57.102 

1:02.046 

1:04.750 

1:03.551 

Last Tm 

57.551 

56.349 

1:02.930 

59.080 

1:02.352 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

4 

1 

3 

6 

Joker 

3 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 19:46:12 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/06/2021 19:20 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

999 

1 

27 

37 

333 

Name 

Karl-Martin VOLVER 

Eero NÕGENE 

Kenneth POHL 

Vahur KUPPER 

Marko JÄRVE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Total Tm 

4:03.410 

4:04.193 

4:04.243 

4:17.040 

4:17.631 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.783 

0.833 

13.630 

14.221 

4th Last Tm 

59.467 

1:04.289 

59.571 

1:02.723 

1:11.582 

3rd Last Tm 

58.843 

1:00.591 

58.749 

1:01.405 

1:01.165 

2nd Last Tm 

1:03.193 

57.228 

58.185 

1:05.815 

1:00.425 

Last Tm 

57.509 

57.290 

1:02.776 

1:01.641 

59.333 

Start Pos 

1 

5 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

3 

1 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 19:55:10 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/06/2021 19:25 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

231 

12 

18 

12J 

777 

Name 

Tamo TOODO 

Taaniel KARP 

Toomas TRIISA 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Madis TAFENAU 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

4:05.216 

4:08.297 

4:10.041 

4:15.703 

4:26.938 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

3.081 

4.825 

10.487 

21.722 

4th Last Tm 

59.235 

1:01.763 

1:00.894 

1:07.671 

1:09.003 

3rd Last Tm 

58.462 

59.063 

58.621 

1:00.240 

1:02.711 

2nd Last Tm 

58.839 

58.454 

1:06.756 

1:00.003 

1:04.391 

Last Tm 

1:04.070 

1:04.367 

58.933 

1:02.842 

1:05.367 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

6 

5 

3 

Joker 

4 

4 

3 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 20:00:45 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/06/2021 19:30 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

8 

77 

81 

115 

33 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Alo EHASOO 

Tanel TEREPING 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo Sport 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:58.555 

4:10.156 

4:17.377 

4:22.177 

4:32.125 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

11.601 

18.822 

23.622 

33.570 

4th Last Tm 

58.164 

1:01.952 

1:05.090 

1:03.729 

1:15.104 

3rd Last Tm 

56.510 

59.156 

1:08.066 

1:02.398 

1:03.266 

2nd Last Tm 

1:01.488 

1:04.601 

59.810 

1:07.511 

1:05.540 

Last Tm 

57.878 

59.893 

59.719 

1:02.930 

1:02.675 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

2 

3 

5 

Joker 

3 

3 

2 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 20:06:00 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/06/2021 19:35 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

25 

10 

555 

88 

400 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Janno LIGUR 

Janar MUTTIK 

Allan KAKRI 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

A1M Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

4:04.210 

4:05.493 

4:07.042 

4:10.414 

4:17.881 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.283 

2.832 

6.204 

13.671 

4th Last Tm 

59.559 

1.00.512 

1:02.102 

1:07.007 

1:09.559 

3rd Last Tm 

58.554 

58.388 

1:04.042 

59.510 

1:00.508 

2nd Last Tm 

58.103 

1:03.725 

57.954 

59.477 

1:01.215 

Last Tm 

1:03.271 

57.929 

57.791 

59.241 

1:01.124 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

6 

3 

5 

Joker 

4 

3 

2 

1 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 1 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 20:11:28 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

25/06/2021 19:40 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

766 

17 

13 

91 

8 

28 

999 

1 

25 

27 

231 

10 

555 

12 

6 

139 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Andre KIIL 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Sten OJA 
Karl-Martin VOLVER 
Eero NÕGENE 
Martin JUGA 
Kenneth POHL 
Tamo TOODO 
Janno LIGUR 
Janar MUTTIK 
Taaniel KARP 
Gven HALLOP 
Romet TSIRNA 

Total Tm 

3:48.216 
3:52.305 
3:56.258 
3:58.550 
3:58.555 
3:58.887 
4:03.410 
4:04.193 
4:04.210 
4:04.243 
4:05.216 
4:05.493 
4:07.042 
4:08.297 
4:08.486 
4:09.098 

Diff 

4.089 

8.042 

10.334 

10.339 

10.671 

15.194 

15.977 

15.994 

16.027 

17.000 

17.277 

18.826 

20.081 

20.270 

20.882 

R1.  

4  [3:48.216] 

4  [3:52.305] 

4  [3:56.258] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:58.550] 

- 

4  [3:58.887] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:08.486] 

4  [4:09.098] 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:03.410] 

4  [4:04.193] 

- 

4  [4:04.243] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:05.216] 

- 

- 

4  [4:08.297] 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:58.555] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:04.210] 

- 

- 

4  [4:05.493] 

4  [4:07.042] 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

18 

77 

19 

88 

12J 

37 

81 

333 

400 

115 

251 

777 

33 

45 

22 

888 

Name 

Toomas TRIISA 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Liis TALIVERE 
Allan KAKRI 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Vahur KUPPER 
Alo EHASOO 
Marko JÄRVE 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Tanel TEREPING 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Madis TAFENAU 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Aivo MÄLK 
Markus ABRAM 
Alar JOHANSON 

Total Tm 

4:10.041 
4:10.156 
4:10.238 
4:10.414 
4:15.703 
4:17.040 
4:17.377 
4:17.631 
4:17.881 
4:22.177 
4:24.003 
4:26.938 
4:32.125 
1:13.972 

4.218 

Diff 

21.825 

21.940 

22.022 

22.198 

27.487 

28.824 

29.161 

29.415 

29.665 

33.961 

35.787 

38.722 

43.909 

3 Laps 

4 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

4  [4:10.238] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [4.218] 

0  [] 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:24.003] 

- 

- 

1  [1:13.972] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:17.040] 

- 

4  [4:17.631] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [4:10.041] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:15.703] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:26.938] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

4  [4:10.156] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:17.377] 

- 

- 

4  [4:22.177] 

- 

- 

4  [4:32.125] 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:10.414] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [4:17.881] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

1st Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

766 

17 

13 

91 

8 

28 

999 

1 

25 

27 

231 

10 

555 

12 

6 

139 

Name 

Janis BAUMANIS 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Andre KIIL 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Sten OJA 
Karl-Martin VOLVER 
Eero NÕGENE 
Martin JUGA 
Kenneth POHL 
Tamo TOODO 
Janno LIGUR 
Janar MUTTIK 
Taaniel KARP 
Gven HALLOP 
Romet TSIRNA 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

M1. Total Tm 

3:48.216 
3:52.305 
3:56.258 
3:58.550 
3:58.555 
3:58.887 
4:03.410 
4:04.193 
4:04.210 
4:04.243 
4:05.216 
4:05.493 
4:07.042 
4:08.297 
4:08.486 
4:09.098 

M1.  

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

DNF 
DNF 
DNS 

No. 

18 

77 

19 

88 

12J 

37 

81 

333 

400 

115 

251 

777 

33 

22 

45 

888 

Name 

Toomas TRIISA 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Liis TALIVERE 
Allan KAKRI 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Vahur KUPPER 
Alo EHASOO 
Marko JÄRVE 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Tanel TEREPING 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Madis TAFENAU 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Markus ABRAM 
Aivo MÄLK 
Alar JOHANSON 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

M1. Total Tm 

4:10.041 
4:10.156 
4:10.238 
4:10.414 
4:15.703 
4:17.040 
4:17.377 
4:17.631 
4:17.881 
4:22.177 
4:24.003 
4:26.938 
4:32.125 

4.218 
1:13.972 

M1.  

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
30 
32 

M2. Total Tm M3. Total Tm Total points 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
30 
32 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

1 

6 

17 

37 

33 

251 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Gven HALLOP 

Kristo KÜTT 

Vahur KUPPER 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:33.924 

3:35.378 

3:37.054 

3:50.665 

4:03.291 

4:09.557 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.454 

3.130 

16.741 

29.367 

35.633 

4th Last Tm 

51.788 

52.120 

52.973 

1:02.440 

1:07.428 

57.169 

3rd Last Tm 

51.166 

51.795 

51.629 

54.238 

1:01.499 

1:12.267 

2nd Last Tm 

51.067 

51.206 

51.423 

54.742 

54.635 

1:00.264 

Last Tm 

55.728 

56.063 

56.317 

54.222 

55.409 

55.345 

Start Pos 

3 

1 

5 

2 

4 

6 

Joker 

4 

4 

4 

2 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:44:27 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 09:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

8 

13 

12J 

231 

333 

777 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Sander SEPP 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Tamo TOODO 

Marko JÄRVE 

Madis TAFENAU 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:29.542 

3:40.407 

3:42.348 

3:42.885 

3:47.266 

7.238 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

10.865 

12.806 

13.343 

17.724 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

50.232 

59.074 

52.935 

53.763 

55.433 

3rd Last Tm 

50.063 

51.803 

53.125 

58.326 

1:00.728 

2nd Last Tm 

49.495 

52.153 

53.313 

53.108 

53.857 

Last Tm 

55.886 

52.502 

58.875 

53.384 

52.913 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

2 

3 

6 

5 

Joker 

4 

1 

4 

2 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 9:49:32 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 09:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

139 

88 

400 

18 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Romet TSIRNA 

Allan KAKRI 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Toomas TRIISA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Model 

TN5 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:32.910 

3:35.662 

3:36.278 

3:37.416 

3:39.723 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.752 

3.368 

4.506 

6.813 

4th Last Tm 

51.291 

51.747 

57.344 

50.611 

54.955 

3rd Last Tm 

50.461 

51.231 

51.181 

53.770 

52.037 

2nd Last Tm 

51.258 

51.616 

51.522 

57.423 

57.066 

Last Tm 

55.752 

56.565 

51.316 

51.488 

51.079 

Start Pos 

2 

3 

5 

1 

4 

Joker 

4 

4 

1 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:01:25 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 09:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

555 

999 

27 

77 

45 

Name 

Janar MUTTIK 

Karl-Martin VOLVER 

Kenneth POHL 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Aivo MÄLK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

Sten Oja Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:30.042 

3:31.928 

3:33.171 

3:33.761 

3:50.755 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

1.886 

3.129 

3.719 

20.713 

4th Last Tm 

50.292 

50.924 

51.552 

57.182 

54.935 

3rd Last Tm 

50.098 

50.175 

50.377 

50.527 

51.534 

2nd Last Tm 

49.944 

49.998 

54.837 

51.060 

57.373 

Last Tm 

55.659 

56.680 

50.075 

50.674 

1:02.955 

Start Pos 

1 

4 

6 

5 

2 

Joker 

4 

4 

3 

1 

3 

Comment 

+ 2 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:06:19 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 10:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

28 

91 

81 

19 

888 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Andre KIIL 

Alo EHASOO 

Liis TALIVERE 

Alar JOHANSON 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Total Tm 

3:26.503 

3:35.340 

3:39.942 

3:41.632 

3:45.203 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

8.837 

13.439 

15.129 

18.700 

4th Last Tm 

49.877 

53.100 

53.681 

53.464 

1:00.270 

3rd Last Tm 

49.138 

56.633 

52.435 

51.934 

53.060 

2nd Last Tm 

54.043 

50.835 

52.627 

59.000 

53.327 

Last Tm 

49.312 

50.565 

56.917 

53.397 

54.260 

Start Pos 

3 

6 

5 

2 

1 

Joker 

3 

2 

4 

3 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 26/06/2021 16:56:37 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFLEDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:14:10 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 10:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

25 

10 

766 

12 

115 

Name 

Martin JUGA 

Janno LIGUR 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Taaniel KARP 

Tanel TEREPING 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

Team 

A1M Motorsport 

Ligur Racing 

Baumanis MS 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Model 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

Total Tm 

3:29.481 

3:30.330 

3:33.924 

3:34.697 

3:49.386 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.849 

4.443 

5.216 

19.905 

4th Last Tm 

51.067 

50.300 

50.888 

58.744 

53.286 

3rd Last Tm 

50.349 

49.936 

55.778 

50.515 

52.218 

2nd Last Tm 

54.764 

49.761 

51.256 

50.645 

51.760 

Last Tm 

49.128 

56.416 

51.970 

50.607 

1:07.724 

Start Pos 

4 

1 

3 

6 

5 

Joker 

3 

4 

2 

1 

4 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 2 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 10:18:45 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 10:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

28 

25 

8 

555 

10 

999 

22 

27 

77 

1 

766 

12 

91 

6 

139 

88 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Martin JUGA 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Janar MUTTIK 
Janno LIGUR 
Karl-Martin VOLVER 
Markus ABRAM 
Kenneth POHL 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Eero NÕGENE 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Taaniel KARP 
Andre KIIL 
Gven HALLOP 
Romet TSIRNA 
Allan KAKRI 

Total Tm 

3:26.503 
3:29.481 
3:29.542 
3:30.042 
3:30.330 
3:31.928 
3:32.910 
3:33.171 
3:33.761 
3:33.924 
3:33.924 
3:34.697 
3:35.340 
3:35.378 
3:35.662 
3:36.278 

Diff 

2.978 

3.039 

3.539 

3.827 

5.425 

6.407 

6.668 

7.258 

7.421 

7.421 

8.194 

8.837 

8.875 

9.159 

9.775 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.924] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.378] 

- 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

4  [3:29.542] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:32.910] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.662] 

4  [3:36.278] 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.042] 

- 

4  [3:31.928] 

- 

4  [3:33.171] 

4  [3:33.761] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

4  [3:26.503] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:35.340] 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

4  [3:29.481] 

- 

- 

4  [3:30.330] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.924] 

4  [3:34.697] 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 

DNF 

No. 

17 

400 

18 

81 

13 

19 

12J 

231 

888 

333 

115 

37 

45 

33 

251 

777 

Name 

Kristo KÜTT 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Toomas TRIISA 
Alo EHASOO 
Sander SEPP 
Liis TALIVERE 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Tamo TOODO 
Alar JOHANSON 
Marko JÄRVE 
Tanel TEREPING 
Vahur KUPPER 
Aivo MÄLK 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Madis TAFENAU 

Total Tm 

3:37.054 
3:37.416 
3:39.723 
3:39.942 
3:40.407 
3:41.632 
3:42.348 
3:42.885 
3:45.203 
3:47.266 
3:49.386 
3:50.665 
3:50.755 
4:03.291 
4:09.557 

7.238 

Diff 

10.551 

10.913 

13.220 

13.439 

13.904 

15.129 

15.845 

16.382 

18.700 

20.763 

22.883 

24.162 

24.252 

36.788 

43.054 

4 Laps 

R1.  

4  [3:37.054] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:50.665] 

- 

4  [4:03.291] 

4  [4:09.557] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.407] 

- 

4  [3:42.348] 

4  [3:42.885] 

- 

4  [3:47.266] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

0  [7.238] 

R3.  

- 

4  [3:37.416] 

4  [3:39.723] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:50.755] 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:39.942] 

- 

4  [3:41.632] 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.203] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:49.386] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

2nd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

28 

8 

25 

766 

999 

555 

10 

91 

27 

1 

17 

13 

12 

77 

6 

139 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Martin JUGA 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Karl-Martin VOLVER 
Janar MUTTIK 
Janno LIGUR 
Andre KIIL 
Kenneth POHL 
Eero NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Sander SEPP 
Taaniel KARP 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Gven HALLOP 
Romet TSIRNA 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

M1. Total Tm 

3:58.887 
3:58.555 
4:04.210 
3:48.216 
4:03.410 
4:07.042 
4:05.493 
3:58.550 
4:04.243 
4:04.193 
3:52.305 
3:56.258 
4:08.297 
4:10.156 
4:08.486 
4:09.098 

M1.  

6 
5 
9 
1 
7 

13 
12 
4 

10 
8 
2 
3 

14 
18 
15 
16 

M2. Total Tm 

3:26.503 
3:29.542 
3:29.481 
3:33.924 
3:31.928 
3:30.042 
3:30.330 
3:35.340 
3:33.171 
3:33.924 
3:37.054 
3:40.407 
3:34.697 
3:33.761 
3:35.378 
3:35.662 

M2.  

1 
3 
2 

11 
6 
4 
5 

13 
8 

10 
17 
21 
12 
9 

14 
15 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

7 
8 

11 
12 
13 
17 
17 
17 
18 
18 
19 
24 
26 
27 
29 
31 

Printed: 26/06/2021 16:56:51 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFLEDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

231 

88 

18 

22 

19 

400 

81 

12J 

333 

37 

115 

888 

251 

45 

33 

777 

Name 

Tamo TOODO 
Allan KAKRI 
Toomas TRIISA 
Markus ABRAM 
Liis TALIVERE 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Alo EHASOO 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Marko JÄRVE 
Vahur KUPPER 
Tanel TEREPING 
Alar JOHANSON 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Aivo MÄLK 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Madis TAFENAU 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

M1. Total Tm 

4:05.216 
4:10.414 
4:10.041 

4.218 
4:10.238 
4:17.881 
4:17.377 
4:15.703 
4:17.631 
4:17.040 
4:22.177 

4:24.003 
1:13.972 
4:32.125 
4:26.938 

M1.  

11 
20 
17 
30 
19 
25 
23 
21 
24 
22 
26 
32 
27 
30 
29 
28 

M2. Total Tm 

3:42.885 
3:36.278 
3:39.723 
3:32.910 
3:41.632 
3:37.416 
3:39.942 
3:42.348 
3:47.266 
3:50.665 
3:49.386 
3:45.203 
4:09.557 
3:50.755 
4:03.291 

7.238 

M2.  

24 
16 
19 
7 

22 
18 
20 
23 
26 
28 
27 
25 
31 
29 
30 
32 

M3. Total Tm Total points 

35 
36 
36 
37 
41 
43 
43 
44 
50 
50 
53 
57 
58 
59 
59 
60 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

DNF 

No. 

1 

766 

18 

231 

12 

45 

Name 

Eero NÕGENE 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Toomas TRIISA 

Tamo TOODO 

Taaniel KARP 

Aivo MÄLK 

Nat 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Baumanis MS 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:33.560 

3:36.766 

3:37.411 

3:42.503 

3:45.304 

57.016 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

3.206 

3.851 

8.943 

11.744 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

58.737 

1:00.093 

52.453 

1:01.594 

54.460 

52.846 

3rd Last Tm 

49.909 

50.657 

51.951 

52.346 

57.154 

2nd Last Tm 

50.393 

50.857 

51.799 

52.482 

57.209 

Last Tm 

50.440 

50.846 

57.175 

51.954 

52.135 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

5 

1 

6 

3 

4 

Joker 

1 

1 

4 

1 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 26/06/2021 16:56:57 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFLEDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 1. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:35:47 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 12:45 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

No. 

17 

88 

139 

25 

115 

555 

Name 

Kristo KÜTT 

Allan KAKRI 

Romet TSIRNA 

Martin JUGA 

Tanel TEREPING 

Janar MUTTIK 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

A1M Motorsport 

CKR Estonia 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

A1M-X750 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:33.689 

3:33.689 

3:36.212 

3:37.281 

3:43.751 

3:48.669 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

2.523 

3.592 

10.062 

14.980 

4th Last Tm 

53.262 

1:01.228 

51.637 

56.617 

1:00.629 

52.477 

3rd Last Tm 

50.618 

51.827 

50.771 

50.823 

52.861 

1:01.971 

2nd Last Tm 

55.441 

52.065 

50.783 

50.206 

53.398 

55.177 

Last Tm 

50.183 

50.619 

58.604 

55.371 

52.807 

54.804 

Start Pos 

3 

2 

5 

6 

1 

4 

Joker 

3 

1 

4 

4 

1 

2 

Comment 

Zürii 2:7 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 2. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:43:00 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 12:50 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

37 

888 

81 

33 

251 

Name 

Vahur KUPPER 

Alar JOHANSON 

Alo EHASOO 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Raido NIKONOROV 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Total Tm 

3:46.015 

3:46.525 

3:51.076 

3:54.050 

4:15.022 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.510 

5.061 

8.035 

29.007 

4th Last Tm 

59.608 

54.022 

1:03.676 

57.432 

56.613 

3rd Last Tm 

54.092 

53.849 

57.547 

55.793 

54.361 

2nd Last Tm 

53.466 

53.980 

52.860 

56.210 

54.088 

Last Tm 

54.244 

1:00.288 

52.467 

1:00.367 

54.936 

Start Pos 

6 

4 

3 

1 

2 

Joker 

1 

4 

2 

4 

Comment 

+ 30 sek 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 3. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:48:19 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 12:55 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

DNF 

No. 

28 

91 

10 

333 

6 

Name 

Sten OJA 

Andre KIIL 

Janno LIGUR 

Marko JÄRVE 

Gven HALLOP 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Ligur Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo Sport 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:28.670 

3:33.764 

3:34.263 

3:40.281 

58.771 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

1 

Diff 

5.094 

5.593 

11.611 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

50.468 

57.963 

57.912 

52.779 

54.465 

3rd Last Tm 

49.751 

50.416 

50.946 

58.254 

2nd Last Tm 

54.792 

50.656 

50.396 

52.378 

Last Tm 

49.833 

50.666 

50.679 

52.994 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

4 

5 

1 

6 

Joker 

3 

1 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 4. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 11:56:49 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 13:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

8 

777 

27 

400 

19 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Madis TAFENAU 

Kenneth POHL 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Liis TALIVERE 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

Reinsalu Sport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

3:29.727 

3:38.713 

3:39.433 

3:40.066 

3:45.005 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

8.986 

9.706 

10.339 

15.278 

4th Last Tm 

56.931 

53.184 

1:02.899 

1:02.238 

56.827 

3rd Last Tm 

48.956 

51.978 

51.111 

50.935 

58.574 

2nd Last Tm 

50.162 

58.147 

51.209 

51.111 

52.766 

Last Tm 

49.575 

51.480 

50.196 

51.644 

52.549 

Start Pos 

6 

2 

4 

3 

5 

Joker 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 5. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:04:11 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 13:05 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

22 

999 

13 

12J 

77 

Name 

Markus ABRAM 

Karl-Martin VOLVER 

Sander SEPP 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Pace Motorsport 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

TN5 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

3:29.590 

3:30.153 

3:33.928 

3:34.558 

3:38.660 

Laps 

4 

4 

4 

4 

4 

Diff 

0.563 

4.338 

4.968 

9.070 

4th Last Tm 

55.889 

51.219 

50.743 

50.232 

57.313 

3rd Last Tm 

49.974 

50.672 

56.732 

51.413 

51.022 

2nd Last Tm 

49.716 

54.770 

50.486 

51.775 

50.139 

Last Tm 

49.675 

49.300 

51.983 

57.041 

56.076 

Start Pos 

5 

6 

2 

3 

4 

Joker 

1 

3 

2 

4 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Heat 3 - 4 laps - 6. start 

Race (4 Laps) started at 12:08:57 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 13:10 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

28 

22 

8 

999 

1 

88 

17 

91 

13 

10 

12J 

139 

766 

25 

18 

77 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Markus ABRAM 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Karl-Martin VOLVER 
Eero NÕGENE 
Allan KAKRI 
Kristo KÜTT 
Andre KIIL 
Sander SEPP 
Janno LIGUR 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Romet TSIRNA 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Martin JUGA 
Toomas TRIISA 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Total Tm 

3:28.670 
3:29.590 
3:29.727 
3:30.153 
3:33.560 
3:33.689 
3:33.689 
3:33.764 
3:33.928 
3:34.263 
3:34.558 
3:36.212 
3:36.766 
3:37.281 
3:37.411 
3:38.660 

Diff 

0.920 

1.057 

1.483 

4.890 

5.019 

5.019 

5.094 

5.258 

5.593 

5.888 

7.542 

8.096 

8.611 

8.741 

9.990 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.560] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.766] 

- 

4  [3:37.411] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.689] 

4  [3:33.689] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:36.212] 

- 

4  [3:37.281] 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R4.  

4  [3:28.670] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.764] 

- 

4  [3:34.263] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R5.  

- 

- 

4  [3:29.727] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

4  [3:29.590] 

- 

4  [3:30.153] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:33.928] 

- 

4  [3:34.558] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:38.660] 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

Page 1/2 



Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

DNF 
DNF 

No. 

777 

27 

400 

333 

231 

115 

19 

12 

37 

888 

555 

81 

33 

251 

45 

6 

Name 

Madis TAFENAU 
Kenneth POHL 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Marko JÄRVE 
Tamo TOODO 
Tanel TEREPING 
Liis TALIVERE 
Taaniel KARP 
Vahur KUPPER 
Alar JOHANSON 
Janar MUTTIK 
Alo EHASOO 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Aivo MÄLK 
Gven HALLOP 

Total Tm 

3:38.713 
3:39.433 
3:40.066 
3:40.281 
3:42.503 
3:43.751 
3:45.005 
3:45.304 
3:46.015 
3:46.525 
3:48.669 
3:51.076 
3:54.050 
4:15.022 
57.016 
58.771 

Diff 

10.043 

10.763 

11.396 

11.611 

13.833 

15.081 

16.335 

16.634 

17.345 

17.855 

19.999 

22.406 

25.380 

46.352 

3 Laps 

3 Laps 

R1.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:42.503] 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.304] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [57.016] 

- 

R2.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:43.751] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:48.669] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R3.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:46.015] 

4  [3:46.525] 

- 

4  [3:51.076] 

4  [3:54.050] 

4  [4:15.022] 

- 

- 

R4.  

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:40.281] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

1  [58.771] 

R5.  

4  [3:38.713] 

4  [3:39.433] 

4  [3:40.066] 

- 

- 

- 

4  [3:45.005] 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

R6.  

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 

- 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

3rd Qualifying Heat 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

Page 2/2 



Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

No. 

28 

8 

999 

1 

17 

91 

766 

25 

10 

13 

27 

22 

88 

139 

77 

555 

Name 

Sten OJA 
Pasi PENTTINEN 
Karl-Martin VOLVER 
Eero NÕGENE 
Kristo KÜTT 
Andre KIIL 
Janis BAUMANIS 
Martin JUGA 
Janno LIGUR 
Sander SEPP 
Kenneth POHL 
Markus ABRAM 
Allan KAKRI 
Romet TSIRNA 
Peeter RÜÜTEL 
Janar MUTTIK 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

M1. Total Tm 

3:58.887 
3:58.555 
4:03.410 
4:04.193 
3:52.305 
3:58.550 
3:48.216 
4:04.210 
4:05.493 
3:56.258 
4:04.243 

4.218 
4:10.414 
4:09.098 
4:10.156 
4:07.042 

M1.  

6 
5 
7 
8 
2 
4 
1 
9 

12 
3 

10 
30 
20 
16 
18 
13 

M2. Total Tm 

3:26.503 
3:29.542 
3:31.928 
3:33.924 
3:37.054 
3:35.340 
3:33.924 
3:29.481 
3:30.330 
3:40.407 
3:33.171 
3:32.910 
3:36.278 
3:35.662 
3:33.761 
3:30.042 

M2.  

1 
3 
6 

10 
17 
13 
11 
2 
5 

21 
8 
7 

16 
15 
9 
4 

M3. Total Tm 

3:28.670 
3:29.727 
3:30.153 
3:33.560 
3:33.689 
3:33.764 
3:36.766 
3:37.281 
3:34.263 
3:33.928 
3:39.433 
3:29.590 
3:33.689 
3:36.212 
3:38.660 
3:48.669 

M3.  

1 
3 
4 
5 
6 
8 

13 
14 
10 
9 

18 
2 
6 

12 
16 
27 

Total points 

8 
11 
17 
23 
25 
25 
25 
25 
27 
33 
36 
39 
42 
43 
43 
44 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 
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Pos 

17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 

No. 

12 

18 

12J 

231 

6 

400 

19 

333 

81 

115 

37 

777 

888 

33 

251 

45 

Name 

Taaniel KARP 
Toomas TRIISA 
Ragnar KALJUSTE 
Tamo TOODO 
Gven HALLOP 
Vahur VEINBERG 
Liis TALIVERE 
Marko JÄRVE 
Alo EHASOO 
Tanel TEREPING 
Vahur KUPPER 
Madis TAFENAU 
Alar JOHANSON 
Jaanis OZOLS 
Raido NIKONOROV 
Aivo MÄLK 

Model 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo Sport 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

M1. Total Tm 

4:08.297 
4:10.041 
4:15.703 
4:05.216 
4:08.486 
4:17.881 
4:10.238 
4:17.631 
4:17.377 
4:22.177 
4:17.040 
4:26.938 

4:32.125 
4:24.003 
1:13.972 

M1.  

14 
17 
21 
11 
15 
25 
19 
24 
23 
26 
22 
28 
32 
29 
27 
30 

M2. Total Tm 

3:34.697 
3:39.723 
3:42.348 
3:42.885 
3:35.378 
3:37.416 
3:41.632 
3:47.266 
3:39.942 
3:49.386 
3:50.665 

7.238 
3:45.203 
4:03.291 
4:09.557 
3:50.755 

M2.  

12 
19 
23 
24 
14 
18 
22 
26 
20 
27 
28 
32 
25 
30 
31 
29 

M3. Total Tm 

3:45.304 
3:37.411 
3:34.558 
3:42.503 
58.771 

3:40.066 
3:45.005 
3:40.281 
3:51.076 
3:43.751 
3:46.015 
3:38.713 
3:46.525 
3:54.050 
4:15.022 
57.016 

M3.  

24 
15 
11 
21 
32 
19 
23 
20 
28 
22 
25 
17 
26 
29 
30 
31 

Total points 

50 
51 
55 
56 
61 
62 
64 
70 
71 
75 
75 
77 
83 
88 
88 
90 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

Qualifying Heat 1 + 2 + 3 Points 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 
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Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

400 

333 

81 

777 

115 

888 

37 

19 

33 

Name 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Marko JÄRVE 

Alo EHASOO 

Madis TAFENAU 

Tanel TEREPING 

Alar JOHANSON 

Vahur KUPPER 

Liis TALIVERE 

Jaanis OZOLS 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Reinsalu Sport 

Kiil Racing 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

A1M-X750 

Semog Bravo Sport 

Semog Bravo 

TN5 

A1M-X750 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

Total Tm 

5:21.364 

5:25.952 

5:26.737 

5:31.398 

5:35.678 

5:38.360 

5:38.798 

5:40.721 

5:46.793 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

4.588 

5.373 

10.034 

14.314 

16.996 

17.434 

19.357 

25.429 

4th Last Tm 

50.992 

52.374 

53.042 

52.571 

58.977 

54.153 

54.155 

52.907 

55.306 

3rd Last Tm 

52.010 

53.276 

57.659 

53.582 

53.810 

54.124 

54.016 

53.731 

54.147 

2nd Last Tm 

52.541 

57.772 

52.367 

53.490 

54.214 

53.166 

53.262 

53.927 

54.319 

Last Tm 

56.951 

52.262 

52.342 

53.193 

54.277 

54.965 

54.862 

58.454 

57.532 

Start Pos 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

2 

3 

2 

3 

Joker 

6 

5 

4 

1 

3 

1 

1 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

D - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:41:19 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 15:39 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

18 

555 

231 

12 

12J 

6 

400 

77 

333 

Name 

Toomas TRIISA 

Janar MUTTIK 

Tamo TOODO 

Taaniel KARP 

Ragnar KALJUSTE 

Gven HALLOP 

Vahur VEINBERG 

Peeter RÜÜTEL 

Marko JÄRVE 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

Kiil Racing 

CKR Estonia 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

Kiil Racing 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Semog Bravo 

A1M-X750 

Total Tm 

5:34.119 

5:35.935 

5:38.191 

5:38.316 

5:40.901 

5:42.743 

5:42.901 

3.900 

4.220 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

1.816 

4.072 

4.197 

6.782 

8.624 

8.782 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

51.720 

52.289 

52.062 

51.636 

51.695 

50.758 

50.727 

3rd Last Tm 

51.129 

50.676 

57.181 

50.550 

50.606 

56.328 

50.619 

2nd Last Tm 

51.052 

56.121 

51.737 

56.276 

51.580 

51.128 

50.641 

Last Tm 

50.580 

50.464 

51.462 

50.725 

52.387 

50.460 

57.810 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

1 

2 

3 

3 

2 

1 

2 

1 

3 

Joker 

1 

5 

4 

5 

2 

4 

Comment 
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

C - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:06:10 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 16:00 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

10 

22 

27 

88 

18 

13 

555 

139 

25 

Name 

Janno LIGUR 

Markus ABRAM 

Kenneth POHL 

Allan KAKRI 

Toomas TRIISA 

Sander SEPP 

Janar MUTTIK 

Romet TSIRNA 

Martin JUGA 

Nat 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

Ligur Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

RedMoto 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

SpeedCar Wonder 

TN5 

A1M-X750 

Total Tm 

5:08.785 

5:16.590 

5:17.952 

5:19.368 

5:19.781 

5:22.423 

5:25.427 

2:46.860 

2:47.567 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

3 

3 

Diff 

7.805 

9.167 

10.583 

10.996 

13.638 

16.642 

DNF 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

49.509 

50.913 

50.270 

51.774 

50.935 

50.934 

51.231 

56.416 

58.765 

3rd Last Tm 

49.491 

50.476 

50.809 

51.078 

56.086 

50.863 

52.182 

54.412 

51.381 

2nd Last Tm 

55.582 

50.343 

51.127 

56.174 

51.078 

54.527 

51.264 

51.445 

53.576 

Last Tm 

50.701 

51.366 

50.384 

50.954 

50.711 

51.934 

51.062 

RETIRED 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

2 

1 

3 

2 

3 

3 

1 

1 

Joker 

5 

1 

2 

5 

4 

1 

2 

3 

3 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps
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RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

B - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 15:27:58 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 16:15 



Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

DNF 

No. 

8 

28 

1 

766 

10 

22 

91 

999 

17 

Name 

Pasi PENTTINEN 

Sten OJA 

Eero NÕGENE 

Janis BAUMANIS 

Janno LIGUR 

Markus ABRAM 

Andre KIIL 

Karl-Martin VOLVER 

Kristo KÜTT 

Nat 

FIN 

EST 

EST 

LAT 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

EST 

Team 

CKR Estonia 

RedMoto 

CKR Estonia 

Baumanis MS 

Ligur Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

Kiil Racing 

Pace Motorsport 

A1M Motorsport 

Model 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

SpeedCar Wonder 

Semog Bravo 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

TN5 

Semog Bravo Sport 

TN5 

SpeedCar Xtreme 

Total Tm 

5:07.970 

5:12.971 

5:13.484 

5:13.496 

5:14.989 

5:15.680 

5:16.546 

5:17.104 

4:27.997 

Laps 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

6 

5 

Diff 

5.001 

5.514 

5.526 

7.019 

7.710 

8.576 

9.134 

DNF 

4th Last Tm 

50.376 

49.696 

49.881 

50.702 

55.387 

50.779 

50.664 

49.810 

50.921 

3rd Last Tm 

50.194 

55.147 

50.228 

55.669 

50.492 

50.458 

50.750 

50.348 

50.921 

2nd Last Tm 

49.320 

50.136 

49.788 

49.764 

50.215 

50.472 

51.047 

50.587 

50.199 

Last Tm 

54.231 

53.257 

50.837 

49.745 

50.252 

50.213 

56.910 

50.967 

RETIRED 

Start Pos 

2 

1 

1 

1 

2 

3 

3 

3 

2 

Joker 

6 

4 

1 

4 

3 

1 

6 

2 

1 

Comment 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 26/06/2021 17:00:03 

Organizer: Rallikrossi Arenduse OÜ Posted at:              Officialised at: 

Clerk of the Course: Ain BRUNFLEDT 

Secretar of the Meeting: Merike KASK 

Timekeeper: Asper LEPPIK                Results and Laptimes: www.mylaps.ee 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Asper Timing 

RALLIKROSS - Eesti MV II etapp 2021 
Crosskart Xtreme / Crosskart Xtreme Junior 

A - final - 6 laps 

Race (6 Laps) started at 16:27:15 

Misso Rallycross Track,Estonia 1.140 km 

26/06/2021 16:35 


